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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

  All: Exempt           80              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125               75              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59070                5              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    5      3,656,600      4,111,200      4,042,100          4,600              0        390,100              0              0          10.54
    59125                4      3,542,600      3,909,200      3,840,100          4,600              0        302,100              0              0           8.40
    59070                1        114,000        202,000        202,000              0              0         88,000              0              0          77.19
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    48        751,900        593,700        593,700        196,500              0         38,300              0         98,200         -21.04
    59125               48        751,900        593,700        593,700        196,500              0         38,300              0         98,200         -21.04
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1615     91,299,500    101,650,700    101,191,000        697,400      8,164,000      2,424,900      1,268,307          7,981          10.83
    59125             1531     86,192,000     95,957,500     95,559,100        697,400      7,767,500      2,297,000      1,224,907          7,981          10.87
    59070               84      5,107,500      5,693,200      5,631,900              0        396,500        127,900         43,400              0          10.27
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        5         40,600         35,500         35,500              0         -5,100              0              0              0         -12.56
    59125                3         25,400         21,700         21,700              0         -3,700              0              0              0         -14.57
    59070                2         15,200         13,800         13,800              0         -1,400              0              0              0          -9.21
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       32      2,131,200      1,938,200      1,938,200              0       -203,100         10,100         10,100              0          -9.06
    59125               32      2,131,200      1,938,200      1,938,200              0       -203,100         10,100         10,100              0          -9.06
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    227     18,066,300     20,470,300     20,152,700        372,500      2,125,300        333,600        124,600         39,771          11.55
    59125              206     16,519,400     18,724,300     18,406,700        372,500      1,926,200        333,600        124,600         39,771          11.42
    59070               21      1,546,900      1,746,000      1,746,000              0        199,100              0              0              0          12.87
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          1899    109,162,500    121,144,600    120,359,500      1,271,000      9,486,900      2,981,100      1,359,607        145,952          10.26
    Exempt              75              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       4      3,542,600      3,909,200      3,840,100          4,600              0        302,100              0              0           8.40
    Com. Personal       48        751,900        593,700        593,700        196,500              0         38,300              0         98,200         -21.04
    Residential       1531     86,192,000     95,957,500     95,559,100        697,400      7,767,500      2,297,000      1,224,907          7,981          10.87
    Industrial           3         25,400         21,700         21,700              0         -3,700              0              0              0         -14.57
    Commercial          32      2,131,200      1,938,200      1,938,200              0       -203,100         10,100         10,100              0          -9.06
    Agricultural       206     16,519,400     18,724,300     18,406,700        372,500      1,926,200        333,600        124,600         39,771          11.42
  Property Class     Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS

  All: 59070           113      6,783,600      7,655,000      7,593,700              0        594,200        215,900         43,400              0          11.94
    Exempt               5              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       1        114,000        202,000        202,000              0              0         88,000              0              0          77.19
    Residential         84      5,107,500      5,693,200      5,631,900              0        396,500        127,900         43,400              0          10.27
    Industrial           2         15,200         13,800         13,800              0         -1,400              0              0              0          -9.21
    Agricultural        21      1,546,900      1,746,000      1,746,000              0        199,100              0              0              0          12.87
  Property Class     Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           80              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   1,932    115,946,100    128,799,600    127,953,200      1,271,000     10,081,100      3,197,000      1,403,007        145,952          10.36
      Personal          53      4,408,500      4,704,900      4,635,800        201,100              0        428,400              0         98,200           5.16
        Real         1,879    111,537,600    124,094,700    123,317,400      1,069,900     10,081,100      2,768,600      1,403,007         47,752          10.56
  Totals             Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

  All: Exempt           80              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125               75              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59070                5              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    5      3,656,600      3,656,600      4,042,100      3,656,600      3,656,600      4,111,200      4,042,100      4,111,200      4,042,100
    59125                4      3,542,600      3,542,600      3,840,100      3,542,600      3,542,600      3,909,200      3,840,100      3,909,200      3,840,100
    59070                1        114,000        114,000        202,000        114,000        114,000        202,000        202,000        202,000        202,000
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    48        751,900        653,700        593,700        751,900        653,700        593,700        593,700        593,700        593,700
    59125               48        751,900        653,700        593,700        751,900        653,700        593,700        593,700        593,700        593,700
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1615     91,299,500     91,341,300    101,191,000     63,892,544     63,921,643     69,199,466     68,856,572     67,771,935     67,442,241
    59125             1531     86,192,000     86,148,900     95,559,100     60,241,546     60,210,172     65,231,618     64,932,679     63,850,672     63,564,933
    59070               84      5,107,500      5,192,400      5,631,900      3,650,998      3,711,471      3,967,848      3,923,893      3,921,263      3,877,308
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        5         40,600         40,600         35,500         21,858         21,858         22,577         22,577         22,577         22,577
    59125                3         25,400         25,400         21,700         17,332         17,332         17,903         17,903         17,903         17,903
    59070                2         15,200         15,200         13,800          4,526          4,526          4,674          4,674          4,674          4,674
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       32      2,131,200      2,131,200      1,938,200      1,947,495      1,949,343      1,874,773      1,874,773      2,023,756      2,023,756
    59125               32      2,131,200      2,131,200      1,938,200      1,947,495      1,949,343      1,874,773      1,874,773      2,023,756      2,023,756
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    227     18,066,300     18,066,300     20,152,700      9,913,642      9,913,642     10,467,639     10,253,810     10,448,213     10,234,384
    59125              206     16,519,400     16,519,400     18,406,700      9,218,678      9,218,678      9,749,751      9,535,922      9,730,325      9,516,496
    59070               21      1,546,900      1,546,900      1,746,000        694,964        694,964        717,888        717,888        717,888        717,888
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          1899    109,162,500    109,021,200    120,359,500     75,719,551     75,591,825     81,376,945     80,795,077     80,125,556     79,556,888
    Exempt              75              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       4      3,542,600      3,542,600      3,840,100      3,542,600      3,542,600      3,909,200      3,840,100      3,909,200      3,840,100
    Com. Personal       48        751,900        653,700        593,700        751,900        653,700        593,700        593,700        593,700        593,700
    Residential       1531     86,192,000     86,148,900     95,559,100     60,241,546     60,210,172     65,231,618     64,932,679     63,850,672     63,564,933
    Industrial           3         25,400         25,400         21,700         17,332         17,332         17,903         17,903         17,903         17,903
    Commercial          32      2,131,200      2,131,200      1,938,200      1,947,495      1,949,343      1,874,773      1,874,773      2,023,756      2,023,756
    Agricultural       206     16,519,400     16,519,400     18,406,700      9,218,678      9,218,678      9,749,751      9,535,922      9,730,325      9,516,496
  Property Class     Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS

  All: 59070           113      6,783,600      6,868,500      7,593,700      4,464,488      4,524,961      4,892,410      4,848,455      4,845,825      4,801,870
    Exempt               5              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       1        114,000        114,000        202,000        114,000        114,000        202,000        202,000        202,000        202,000
    Residential         84      5,107,500      5,192,400      5,631,900      3,650,998      3,711,471      3,967,848      3,923,893      3,921,263      3,877,308
    Industrial           2         15,200         15,200         13,800          4,526          4,526          4,674          4,674          4,674          4,674
    Agricultural        21      1,546,900      1,546,900      1,746,000        694,964        694,964        717,888        717,888        717,888        717,888
  Property Class     Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           80              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,932    115,946,100    115,889,700    127,953,200     80,184,039     80,116,786     86,269,355     85,643,532     84,971,381     84,358,758
      Personal          53      4,408,500      4,310,300      4,635,800      4,408,500      4,310,300      4,704,900      4,635,800      4,704,900      4,635,800
        Real         1,879    111,537,600    111,579,400    123,317,400     75,775,539     75,806,486     81,564,455     81,007,732     80,266,481     79,722,958
  Totals             Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      3,656,600              0      3,656,600              0      3,656,600              0      4,042,100
    59125                0              0      3,542,600              0      3,542,600              0      3,542,600              0      3,840,100
    59070                0              0        114,000              0        114,000              0        114,000              0        202,000
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    48        751,900              0        653,700              0        653,700              0        593,700              0
    59125               48        751,900              0        653,700              0        653,700              0        593,700              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1029     69,173,876     22,125,624     70,271,476     21,069,824     69,499,376     21,841,924     75,684,838     25,506,162
    59125              968     64,867,176     21,324,824     65,879,876     20,269,024     65,107,776     21,041,124     70,917,538     24,641,562
    59070               61      4,306,700        800,800      4,391,600        800,800      4,391,600        800,800      4,767,300        864,600
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0         40,600              0         40,600              0         40,600              0         35,500
    59125                0              0         25,400              0         25,400              0         25,400              0         21,700
    59070                0              0         15,200              0         15,200              0         15,200              0         13,800
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1        218,200      1,913,000        218,200      1,913,000        218,200      1,913,000        221,400      1,716,800
    59125                1        218,200      1,913,000        218,200      1,913,000        218,200      1,913,000        221,400      1,716,800
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    215     16,812,567      1,253,733     16,881,967      1,184,333     16,812,567      1,253,733     18,884,524      1,268,176
    59125              194     15,265,667      1,253,733     15,335,067      1,184,333     15,265,667      1,253,733     17,138,524      1,268,176
    59070               21      1,546,900              0      1,546,900              0      1,546,900              0      1,746,000              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125         1,212     81,102,943     28,059,557     82,086,843     26,934,357     81,245,343     27,775,857     88,871,162     31,488,338
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      3,542,600              0      3,542,600              0      3,542,600              0      3,840,100
    Com. Personal       48        751,900              0        653,700              0        653,700              0        593,700              0
    Residential        968     64,867,176     21,324,824     65,879,876     20,269,024     65,107,776     21,041,124     70,917,538     24,641,562
    Industrial           0              0         25,400              0         25,400              0         25,400              0         21,700
    Commercial           1        218,200      1,913,000        218,200      1,913,000        218,200      1,913,000        221,400      1,716,800
    Agricultural       194     15,265,667      1,253,733     15,335,067      1,184,333     15,265,667      1,253,733     17,138,524      1,268,176
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS

  All: 59070            82      5,853,600        930,000      5,938,500        930,000      5,938,500        930,000      6,513,300      1,080,400
    Util. Personal       0              0        114,000              0        114,000              0        114,000              0        202,000
    Residential         61      4,306,700        800,800      4,391,600        800,800      4,391,600        800,800      4,767,300        864,600
    Industrial           0              0         15,200              0         15,200              0         15,200              0         13,800
    Agricultural        21      1,546,900              0      1,546,900              0      1,546,900              0      1,746,000              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

       Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,293     86,956,543     28,989,557     88,025,343     27,864,357     87,183,843     28,705,857     95,384,462     32,568,738
      Personal          48        751,900      3,656,600        653,700      3,656,600        653,700      3,656,600        593,700      4,042,100
        Real         1,245     86,204,643     25,332,957     87,371,643     24,207,757     86,530,143     25,049,257     94,790,762     28,526,638
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG

  All: Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      3,656,600              0      3,656,600              0      3,656,600              0      4,042,100
    59125                0              0      3,542,600              0      3,542,600              0      3,542,600              0      3,840,100
    59070                0              0        114,000              0        114,000              0        114,000              0        202,000
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    48        751,900              0        653,700              0        653,700              0        593,700              0
    59125               48        751,900              0        653,700              0        653,700              0        593,700              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1029     48,561,974     15,330,570     49,414,910     14,506,733     48,786,263     15,135,380     51,494,264     17,362,308
    59125              968     45,388,413     14,853,133     46,180,876     14,029,296     45,552,229     14,657,943     48,063,550     16,869,129
    59070               61      3,173,561        477,437      3,234,034        477,437      3,234,034        477,437      3,430,714        493,179
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0         21,858              0         21,858              0         21,858              0         22,577
    59125                0              0         17,332              0         17,332              0         17,332              0         17,903
    59070                0              0          4,526              0          4,526              0          4,526              0          4,674
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1        218,200      1,729,295        218,200      1,731,143        218,200      1,731,143        221,400      1,653,373
    59125                1        218,200      1,729,295        218,200      1,731,143        218,200      1,731,143        221,400      1,653,373
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    215      9,173,035        740,607      9,199,925        713,717      9,173,035        740,607      9,539,716        714,094
    59125              194      8,478,071        740,607      8,504,961        713,717      8,478,071        740,607      8,821,828        714,094
    59070               21        694,964              0        694,964              0        694,964              0        717,888              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          1212     54,836,584     20,882,967     55,557,737     20,034,088     54,902,200     20,689,625     57,700,478     23,094,599
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      3,542,600              0      3,542,600              0      3,542,600              0      3,840,100
    Com. Personal       48        751,900              0        653,700              0        653,700              0        593,700              0
    Residential        968     45,388,413     14,853,133     46,180,876     14,029,296     45,552,229     14,657,943     48,063,550     16,869,129
    Industrial           0              0         17,332              0         17,332              0         17,332              0         17,903
    Commercial           1        218,200      1,729,295        218,200      1,731,143        218,200      1,731,143        221,400      1,653,373
    Agricultural       194      8,478,071        740,607      8,504,961        713,717      8,478,071        740,607      8,821,828        714,094
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS

  All: 59070            82      3,868,525        595,963      3,928,998        595,963      3,928,998        595,963      4,148,602        699,853
    Util. Personal       0              0        114,000              0        114,000              0        114,000              0        202,000
    Residential         61      3,173,561        477,437      3,234,034        477,437      3,234,034        477,437      3,430,714        493,179
    Industrial           0              0          4,526              0          4,526              0          4,526              0          4,674
    Agricultural        21        694,964              0        694,964              0        694,964              0        717,888              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS



Unit(s): SIDNEY TWP 1190, 046 SHERIDAN

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2022 County Board

05/18/2022

10:08 AM

8

<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

       Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,293     58,705,109     21,478,930     59,486,735     20,630,051     58,831,198     21,285,588     61,849,080     23,794,452
      Personal          48        751,900      3,656,600        653,700      3,656,600        653,700      3,656,600        593,700      4,042,100
        Real         1,245     57,953,209     17,822,330     58,833,035     16,973,451     58,177,498     17,628,988     61,255,380     19,752,352
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG

  All: Exempt            1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>
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<<<<<    Top 10 Statistics   >>>>>

ENGEL LARRY E & LAURA J TRUST       has             212.80 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
FRITZ JOYCE A TRUST                 has             272.22 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
2021 SPLIT TO                       has             315.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
DEN DULK SCOTT T                    has             325.98 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
WELDER NED CARL TRUST               has             371.38 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s)
KORSON REAL ESTATE LLC              has             376.51 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
EK LARRY A & JOANNE E TRUST         has             515.44 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 10 Owners by Acreage  *****

GOODELL RICHARD L & MYONG O         has      407,000 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
BRAMAN ROBERT M & BETTY LOU         has      416,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ENGEL LARRY E & LAURA J TRUST       has      424,300 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HARDY CAROL & HARDY MICHAEL         has      427,100 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
FRITZ JOYCE A TRUST                 has      687,900 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
WELDER NED CARL TRUST               has      689,200 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)
KORSON REAL ESTATE LLC              has      692,200 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
DEN DULK SCOTT T                    has      789,900 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
EK LARRY A & JOANNE E TRUST         has    1,073,200 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY                    has    3,308,800 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 10 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

HARDY CAROL & HARDY MICHAEL         has      240,781 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WELDER NED CARL TRUST               has      277,577 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s)
KORSON REAL ESTATE LLC              has      282,086 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO   has      290,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MAJESTIC HEATHER L TRUST 80% INT    has      320,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY C0                 has      363,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
FRITZ JOYCE A TRUST                 has      365,023 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
EK LARRY A & JOANNE E TRUST         has      484,947 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s)
DEN DULK SCOTT T                    has      582,489 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY                    has    3,297,139 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 10 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

019-016-041-10              SIDNEY STATE BANK                      $     199,600
019-900-013-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $     202,000
019-004-012-31              DEWITT JEFFERY & GWENDOLINE C          $     202,300
019-009-024-02              KORSON TREE FARMS INC                  $     215,587
019-033-012-22              WEST MICHIGAN BEAN COMPANY             $     221,400
019-008-003-00              DEN DULK SCOTT T                       $     267,239
019-900-030-00              MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO      $     290,900
019-200-021-00              MAJESTIC HEATHER L TRUST 80% INT       $     320,000
046-900-011-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY C0                    $     363,300
019-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   3,075,600
*****  Top 10 Taxable Values  *****

019-028-017-31              HOLLENBECK BLAKE & SHIRLEY             $     271,600
019-008-003-00              DEN DULK SCOTT T                       $     284,800
019-002-015-10              HARDY JASON A & JERI M                 $     285,500
019-003-001-10              HARDY CAROL & HARDY MICHAEL            $     287,800
019-900-030-00              MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO      $     290,900
019-009-017-01              GOODELL RICHARD L & MYONG O            $     306,700
019-012-007-00              BRAMAN ROBERT M & BETTY LOU            $     311,900
019-200-021-00              MAJESTIC HEATHER L TRUST 80% INT       $     320,000
046-900-011-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY C0                    $     363,300
019-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   3,075,600
*****  Top 10 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 10 Statistics   >>>>>

KORSON HOLDINGS LLC                 has             183.56 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
2017 SPLIT/COMBINE TO               has             192.07 Total Acres in 18 Parcel(s)
STEGMEIER FAMILY MUD LK TRUST       has             204.10 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)


